DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2022
Grade: 9
Total No. of Candidates: 545

Ranking | Candidate No. = Student Name

1 CAN578219026 DEVESH PANKAJ BHAIYA

1 CAN42575945 SUHAAN MOBHANI

1 CAN759221646 TRISTAN ALEXANDER WONG
4 CAN7680690 SIRAWUT ASSAVARUJIKUL

5 CAN742160427 THEIN TOE AUNG

5 CAN110860846 SOE THWAY KO

5 CAN495961279 NORIKO KHANG

8 CAN704231090 KRISHNA JAISWAL

9 CAN744759668 SULTAN AFIF KANZ

10 CAN812618817 ARNAV NIGAM

Student School

L.H. PATIL ENGLISH MEDIUM
SCHOOL

ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY

SMP CITA HATI CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL

BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
WSEC MYINGYAN

SINGAPORE INTERNATION
SCHOOL:RVI ACADEMY YANGON

YISHUN TOWN SECONDARY
SCHOOL

ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE
SMP QURAN ASY SYAHID

VIBGYOR HIGH MALAD EAST,
MUMBAI

Percentile

100

100

100

99.26

99.08

99.08

99.08

98.52

98.34

98.15
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India
India
Indonesia

Thailand

Myanmar

Myanmar
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India

Indonesia

India



